

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION (EXHIBIT 9) IN
SESSION CASE NO. 14/2022
(STATE VS. RESHMA)
(PASSED ON 19/09/2022)

ORDER

Heard advocate Shri. V. S. Bengude. After considering submissions the order passed on application (Exhibit 9) is modified and instead of one solvent surety the accused is permitted to furnish one or two sureties. All other conditions mentioned in the order shall stand.

Date : 19/09/2022.

(M. B. Lambe)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Pandharpur.

C E R T I F I C A T E

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file Order is same word to word as per the original Order.

- (a) Name of the Stenographer : Sou. M. M. Kulkarni
- (b) Court : M. B. Lambe,
District Judge – 1 &
Addl. Sessions Judge, Pandharpur.
- (c) Order signed by P.O. on : 19/09/2022
- (d) Order uploaded on : 21/09/2022